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a) How many Reviews are currently being undertaken by all departments and agencies in each portfolio?

b) When will each of these reviews be concluded?

c) What reviews have been concluded FYTD?

d) Which ofthese reviews has been provided to Government?

e) When will the Government be responding to the respective reviews that have been completed?

f) What is the estimated cost of each of these Reviews?

g) What further reviews are planned for 2010 - 11 FY?

Answer:

a) One

b) July 2011

c) Nil

d)} Not applicable

¢) Not applicable

f)  $79,999 (GST inclusive)

g) Nil

For further details ofthis review see response to Question on Notice 104.

